152 §i o

Sozhou™h

EEEREELBEEETS

INA K28X35X185:%]

HEARHE B Cor
e PR Ak G
SHH ng
Rt Fy
EW
Bc
ikt m
HEAR A AT C
Cor

INA K28X35X18[& F

4700

15600

8600

28

35

18

27

24000

34000

r/min

r/min

TR AT, AR 1)

A B e T
S

=)
JIGIEER

FLAHE BAKAT »
FEAHIUE FHEKAT »


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e4eadeb8.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/edeadeb8. html



